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ANSICHT   OST

5.00 15.005.005.00 15.005.005.00 5.00

±0.00

+7.00

+4.50

+2.75

+10.80

2 13

10 9
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ANSICHT  SÜD

NEUE HALLE

±0.00±0.00±0.00

7.5015.00 15.00 7.5054 15.00 7.507.5015.00

±0.00

+5.00

+7.00

+4.50

30.00

+8.68

+10.80

AC BD

ANSICHT   WEST

NEUE HALLE

5.0038 4.61 5.0055

+4.50

+2.75

+4.50

±0.00

5.00 5.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.005.00 5.005.00 5.00
l ij e ch dhk af bg

55.00

+8.68

+10.80

±0.00
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Pultdach 4°

ANSICHT  NORD

NEUE HALLE

+4.50

15.007.50 54 15.00 15.0015.0015.007.50

+5.00 +5.00

+7.00
+7.25

±0.00

30.00

-0.10

+8.68

+10.80

4.0°

PLANNR.

BA_03

PROJEKT

Erweiterung auf 
bestehendem Betriebsgelände

UNTERSCHRIFT ARCHITEKT

BAUGRUNDSTÜCK

Vor der Gasse 3
Flurstück-Nr. 5809
78609 Tuningen

ARCHITEKT:

BAUANTRAG

Philipp Groß M.Sc.  I  Am Kanal 1  I  77761 Schiltach
Tel.: 07836 9395 12  I  E-Mail: info@p3-architektur.de

ANSICHTEN

MASSSTAB

1 : 100

PLANINHALT

DATUM

29.12.2021

hier:
Anbau einer neuen Halle

BAUHERR

Kanal Fay GmbH 
vertreten durch Frank Reichert
Leimgrube 1   
78078 Niedereschach


